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Rigid construction througout assures maximum stability and high
quality components assure years of reliability and trouble-free
performance

Compact drum sander with changeable brush spindle - makes two
machines in one

CS1-600 is designed to perform flat parts sanding and profile parts
sanding for maximum cost savings

The machine is compact, takes up minimum floor space

High efficiency dust system

Heavy gange conveyor table for durability with 0,19k W feed motor
Thickness limit control insures operation safety

Variable feed speeds of 1,2-3,7 m/min. Slip-Free industrial grade
conveyor belt

150 mm steel drum allowing for exact sizing - Steel drum will not
warp like aluminum

Specially wound abrasive belt guarantees no folding or breaking
during operation

Hexagonal spindle changeable with the steel drum for brushes till
300mm

Variable spindle speed 340 - 2292 UPM
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Technical Specifications:

Spindle HX/Drum, fast change
Drum sander, UPM
Brush sander, UPM
Drum sander, mm
Brush sander, num
Working width, mm
Working high, mm
Table dimension, mm
Main motor, kW

Belt motor, kW
Feeding speed, m/min.

1
1018-2292
340-1720
@ 150
300

635

100

615 x 646
2,25

0,19
1,2-3,7

Overall dimensions, mm 940 x 812 x 1092
Packing dimensions, mum 1041 x 864 x 1143

Net weight, kg
Gross weight, kg

200
240




