QuickWood System

Compact Single Drum/Brush Sander



Drum/Brush sander CS1-600

- Rigid construction througout assures maximum stability and high quality components assure years of reliability and trouble-free performance
- Compact drum sander with changeable brush spindle makes two machines in one
- CS1-600 is designed to perform flat parts sanding and profile parts sanding for maximum cost savings
- The machine is compact, takes up minimum floor space
- High efficiency dust system
- Heavy gauge conveyor table for durability with 0,19 kW feed motor
- Thickness limit control insures operation safety
- Variable feed speeds of 1,2-3,7 m/min. Slip-Free industrial grade conveyorbelt
- 150 mm steel drum allowing for exact sizing Steel drum will not warp like aluminum
- Specially wound abrasive belt guarantees no folding or breaking during operation
- Hexagonal spindle changeable with the steel drum for brushes till 300 mm
- Variable spindle speed 340 2292 UPM

Technical Specifications:

Spindle HX/Drum, fast chan	ge 1
Drum sander, UPM	1018-2292
Brush sander, UPM	340-1720
Drum sander, mm	ø 150
Brush sander, mm	ø 300
Working width, mm	635
Working high, mm	100
Table dimension, mm	635 x 646
Main motor, kW	2,25
Belt motor, kW	0,19
Feeding speed, m/min.	1,2-3,7
Overall dimensions, mm	940 x 812 x 1092
Packing dimensions, mm	1041 x 864 x 1143
Net weight, kg	200
Gross weight, kg	240

QuickWood ApS

Tinvej 4 P.O. Box 180 DK-3060 Espergaerde - Denmark

Tel.: +45 49 131948 • Fax.: +45 49 133191

E-mail: qw@quickwood.dk · www.quickwood.com



